: X

*EUROMASTER* PVC safetv boots

w

Product number: 35362
Weight: 2.4 kg

Dimensions:
L:0,42m,B:0,42m,H:0,4m
Packaging Unit: 1

Norm: EN 20345:2011 S5 SRA
material: upper: PVC, sole: PVC/nitrile
colour: upper: yellow, sole: black
weight: 2,1kg/pair

upper height: approx. 38 cm

size: 36-48

flexible even by low temperatures
reinforcing ribs on the upper

can be shortened twice
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... einfach sicher!

EAN

4025888108187
4025888108194
4025888108200
4025888108217
4025888108224
4025888108231
4025888108248
4025888108255
4025888108262
4025888108279
4025888108286
4025888108293



robust quality

made in Italy

steel toe cap and corosion-free steel midsole

antistatic, limited oil, acid, petrol and fat resistant sole

packing unit: 6 pairs



